

May 15, 2018

Subject: Matson Household Goods Loyalty	v Program Opt-in Authorization
-----------------------------------------	--------------------------------

Dear Matson Household Goods Customer:

Please complete and submit the detail below as your request to Opt-in as a participant in Matson's Household Goods Loyalty Program for the Hawaii service, Guam service or both Hawaii and Guam services.

[] Hawaii and Guam services at 25%, each
[] Hawaii service only at 20% [including Hawaii to Guam]
[] Guam service only at 20% [including Guam to Hawaii]
I, the undersigned, as the authorized representative of the captioned Bill-to Shipper, agree to the parameters of Matson's Household Goods Loyalty Program as presented in the governing STB-filed Hawaii service tariffs:
Bill-to Shipper Name:
Mailing Address:
Signator:
Date:

Please return this completed form to: 14wseHoldGoodsLoyaltyProgram@matson.com

Thank you for your continued, loyal support of Matson.